
Vereinsmeisterschaft 2017 
08.07.2016 

 

KK Sportpistole 

 

Platz SNr 
Name 
Verein 

PNr Stellung 
Serien Sub 

Total 
Total 

1 2 

1.  
Fees, Reinhold 
Sachsen 

 
Präzision Wertung 

Duell Wertung 
136 
120 

117 
124 

253 
244 

497 

2.  
Kraft, Paul 
Sachsen 

 
Präzision Wertung 

Duell Wertung 
121 
118 

130 
109 

251 
227 

478 

3.  
Hirschbühl, Herrmann 
Sachsen 

 
Präzision Wertung 

Duell Wertung 
119 
109 

117 
121 

236 
230 

466 

4.  
Walluszik, Matthias 
Sachsen 

 
Präzision Wertung 

Duell Wertung 
94 

126 
91 

122 
185 
248 

433 

5.  
Kiefer, Werner 
Sachsen 

 
Präzision Wertung 

Duell Wertung 
109 
80 

115 
68 

224 
148 

372 

6.  
Bauer, Thomas 
Sachsen 

 
Präzision Wertung 

Duell Wertung 
121 
131 

-- 
-- 

121 
131 

252 
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